
5 KM Tim Gates Classic - Age Group Winners List
Gender Category Place Time Race Number FirstName LastName

Female Masters 1  21:54 155 Belinda Soszyn
Female Masters 2  25:09 111 Andy Sutherland
Female Masters 3  26:31 237 Julie-Anne Caruana
Male Masters 1  20:56 346 Ashley Peacock
Male Masters 2  25:12 149 Stephen Forbes
Male Masters 3  25:55 107 Alan Martin
Female Open 1  21:51 255 Ally Duff
Female Open 2  24:38 429 Flick Smith
Female Open 3  24:49 463 Kathleen Bleakman
Male Open 1  19:51 424 Andrew Catchlove
Male Open 2  19:57 167 ANDREW BEECROFT
Male Open 3  20:11 430 Nicholas Baker
Female Under 18 1  20:05 328 Emily Mackintosh
Female Under 18 2  23:06 150 Grace Forbes
Female Under 18 3  23:42 195 Laura Bray
Male Under 18 1  18:11 261 Charles Chandler
Male Under 18 2  21:27 109 James Sutherland
Male Under 18 3  25:26 273 Joshua Hunt-Stapleton
Female Under 14 1  22:12 349 Claudia Chapman
Female Under 14 2  24:30 161 Daisy Anderson
Female Under 14 3  26:31 198 Siena Mapley
Male Under 14 1  26:50 421 Jay Murray
Male Under 14 2  27:04 110 Harry Sutherland
Male Under 14 3  32:18 233 Oscar Wallis

10 KM Tim Gates Classic - Age Group Winners List
Gender Category Place Time Race Number FirstName LastName

Female Masters 1  55:19 111 Andy Sutherland
Female Masters 2  56:02 437 Katrina Morrow
Female Masters 3  58:48 237 Julie-Anne Caruana
Male Masters 1  47:29 346 Ashley Peacock
Male Masters 2  50:25 228 Paul Naismith
Male Masters 3  54:06 101 James Fletcher
Female Open 1  47:49 143 Kylie Williams
Female Open 2  48:53 255 Ally Duff
Female Open 3  51:55 321 Stella Gehrckens
Male Open 1  40:37 428 Edward Smith
Male Open 2  42:51 167 ANDREW BEECROFT
Male Open 3  43:20 326 Blake Fordham
Female Under 18 1  1:08:44 135 Rachel Boyd
Male Under 18 1  48:56 109 James Sutherland
Male Under 18 2  1:00:00 273 Joshua Hunt-Stapleton

15 KM Tim Gates Classic - Age Group Winners List
Gender Category Place Time Race Number FirstName LastName

Female Masters 1  1:20:28 111 Andy Sutherland
Female Masters 2  1:25:19 237 Julie-Anne Caruana
Female Masters 3  2:48:21 152 Janine Amoddio
Male Masters 1  1:08:25 346 Ashley Peacock
Male Masters 2  1:22:30 365 David Gowans
Male Masters 3  1:24:25 149 Stephen Forbes
Female Open 1  1:10:44 255 Ally Duff
Female Open 2  2:48:21 153 Claudia Amoddio
Male Open 1  1:02:48 167 ANDREW BEECROFT
Male Open 2  1:07:54 424 Andrew Catchlove
Male Under 18 1 1:10:23 109 James Sutherland
Male Under 18 2  1:25:26 273 Joshua Hunt-Stapleton


